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AOBA SUMMIT 2

From 3:00 pm JST / 6:00 am UTC 3
S R 2 O Online meeting by Zoom \ﬂ\:':}

SLAC, APS, NSLS-Il, ALS, CHESS, ESRF, DESY, Euro-XFEL, SOLEIL, TOHOKU . cd Wi 4 ” 3 e
DIAMOND, MAX-IV, PSI, ALBA, Elettra, SPring-8, SACLA, Australian UNIVERSITY Paul Mclntyre Michael Dunne Stephen Streiffer F_rancesco Sette = %B;Esviﬁ efts Ja_n ITlflnI.ng
Synchrotron, PAL, PAL-XFEL, TPS & Tohoku University Director, SSRL Director, LCLS Director, APS Director General, ESRF de"’ A oton Science Scientific Director, BESSY Il
sette@esrf.fr ivision jan.luning@helmholtz-
pcmi@stanford.edu mdunne@slac,stanford.edu streiffer@anl.gov

. . . i = = e weckari@dony
Holding of the world's major synchrotron radiation facility summit edgar.weckert@desy.de

berlin.de

Agenda

Chair: Jerome Hastings (Stanford University)

1. Welcome: Hideo Ohno (President of Tohoku University)
2. Introduction of delegates DEIegatlons & fos
3. Approve of Agenda: Jerome Hastings John Hill Stephen Kevan Andrew Peele Robert Feidenhans'l Jean Daillant Andrew Harrison
Director, NSLS-II Director, ALS Director, Australian Chair of European XFEL Director, SOLEIL CEO, DIAMOND Light Source
4. Highlights: SR activities to contribute overcoming the hill@bnl.gov sdkevan@Ibl.gov Synchrotron, ANSTO robert.fei L jean.dail synchrotron- andrew.harrison@diamond.a
COVID-19 pandemic andrew.peele@synchrotron. soleil.fr cuk
org.au
5. Action Plan to activities to contribute overcoming the

COVID-19 pandemic
1) Entire range of emergency cooperation
2) Consolidate of SR network with universities & Industry
3) Foster and strengthen the tele-utilization scheme globally

6. Closing: Atsushi Muramatsu (Director, International

Caterina Biscari Claudio Masciovecchio lan McNulty
Center of Synchrotron Radiation Innovation Chi-Chang Kao Roger W Falcone Richard Garrett Luo, Gwo-Huei Director, ALBA Director, Director, MAX-V
Smart;SRIS) Director, SLAC National Professor, UC Berkeley Senior Advisor, Strategic Director, TPS Chair, LEAPS (the League of FERMI Free Electron Laser ian.menulty@maxiv.lu.se
Accelerator Laboratory President, American Physical Projects ANSTO luo@nsrre.org.tw European Accelerator-based claudio.masciovecchio@elettra.
CKao@slac.stanford.edu Society garrett@ansto.gov.au Photon Sources) eu
rwi@berkeley.edu chiscari@cells.es

¢l

Hideo Ohno Atsushi Muramatsu Jerome Hastings Joel D. Brock Tetsuya Ishikawa In Soo Ko Gabriel Aeppli Sven Lidin

(Host, AOBA SUMMIT) (Co-host, AOBA SUMMIT) (Chair, AOBA SUMMIT) Director, Cornell High Energy Director, RIKEN SPring-8 Director, PAL-XFEL Head, Photon Science Dean, Lund Univ.

President, Tohoku University Director, Tohoku University Professor, SLAC National Synchrotron Source Center, SACLA isko@postech.ac.kr Division, PSI Presn’ienl of IUCr
International Center of SR Accelerator Laboratory Cornell University ishikawa@spring8.or.jp gabriel, ch en. lu.se
Innovation Smart (SRIS) Jerryh@stanford.edu joel.brock@cornell.edu L2

YouTubelc &K D £t R (CFRIFEMS
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